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Table S4: Physical activity and sleeping duration*
	 
	Tertiles of MedDietScore
	 

	
	Low (n=31)
	Medium (n=29)
	High (n=40)
	

	
	Mean

or Median
	SD

or

Q1-Q3
	Mean

or Median
	SD

or

Q1-Q3
	Mean

or Median
	SD

or

Q1-Q3
	P for trend†

	Physical activity
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vigorous activity 

(MET-min/week)
	0.00 


	0.00-0.00
	0.00 


	0.00-1120.00
	0.00 


	0.00-720.00
	0.359

	Moderate activity (MET-min/week)
	276.00 


	0.00-720.00
	240.00 


	0.00-840.00
	220.00 


	0.00-430.00
	0.621

	Walking

(MET-min/week)
	396.00 


	231.00-792.00
	693.00 


	338.25-1386.00
	594.00 


	206.25-973.50
	0.531

	Total Physical Activity score (MET-min/week)
	1116.00 


	356.40-2364.00
	1455.00 


	693.00-2571.00
	997.00 


	565.75-1666.50
	0.431

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sitting or resting time (hours/week)
	45.84 
	20.78
	39.19
	19.23
	42.28
	0.96
	0.476

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sleep duration (hours/day)
	6.75 


	6.00-7.00
	7.00 


	6.00-7.75
	7.00 


	6.00 -7.87
	0.660


SD, standard deviation; MET, metabolic equivalents; * Values are expressed as mean and SD for parametric or median and Q1-Q3 quartiles for nonparametric data; † Sex, age, and BMI adjusted P-values
